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TO BE THE FORENUNNER OF 
LED DISPLAY INDUSTRY MS SERIES

MS SERIES

The Eea of Fixed Product for 
Rental-Use Have Come

The Eea of Fixed Product for 
Rental-Use Have Come

前维护 弧形 轻薄直角拼接 多功能



Ultra-thin installation

Using mounting bracket can be wall mounting.
The thickness after installation is less than 100mm

90° Rectangular Splicing

Supports 0 ~ 90 ° custom angles , can be made at 
90°  angle splicing.
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Front Maintenance

Modules and power receiving cards can be removed 
from the front.
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Multi-purpose with 1set screen

Support fixed use, but also compatible with rental use.

Appearance

Product Specifications

Product 

Pixel Pitch (mm)

Cabinet size (WxHxD/mm)

Cabinet Resolution

Cabinet Weight (Kg)

Brightness (Nits)

Refresh Rate (Hz)

Gray Scale (Bit)

IP Rating (Front/Rear)

Max./Avg Power Consumption(W/m2)

Curve

Extremely light weight and thin thickness

Thickness less than 62mm, weight in 6kg, 

ahead of other suppliers.

Weight

Thick

62
mm

5.8
Kg

1.953

500 x 500 x 62

256 x 256

5.8

800

14

IP40/IP21

0 ~ 90°

MS-191

2.604

500 x 500 x 62

192 x 192

5.8

800

14

IP40/IP21

0 ~ 90°

MS-261

2.97

500 x 500 x 62

168x168

5.8

800

14

IP40/IP21

0 ~ 90°

MS-291

3.91

500 x 500 x 62

128 x 128

5.8

800

14

IP40/IP21

0 ~ 90°

MS-391

≥3840

500/167

≥3840

544/181

≥3840

544/181

≥1920

400/133


